Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

146 - Geneva City Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.
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STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2023, Fiscal Period 09

General

$7,146,854.97
$200.00
$2,019,072.00
$59,825.61
$9,225,952.58

$5,372,695.41
$1,506,633.50
$579,558.93
$409,905.00
$712,146.89
$12,678.84
$55,437.51
$119,836.48
$8,768,892.56

$4,142.48
$34,237.50
($30,095.02)

$426,965.00
$2,559,493.59
$2,986,458.59

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$1,489,243.90
$571,913.30
$10,399.04
$2,071,556.24

$1,086,230.69
$144,694.43
$338,060.94
$707,006.91
$99,913.70
$1,154,547.72
$0.00
$229,815.54
$3,760,269.93

$91,595.86
$82,307.68
$9,288.18

($1,679,425.51)
$1,210,188.39
($469,237.12)

Debt Service

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$746,192.50
$0.00
$25,335.15
$0.00
$771,527.65

$0.00

$0.00
$7,103.00
$97,418.00
$0.00
$484,211.05
$391,036.00
$0.00
$979,768.05

$303,828.00
$175,461.25
$128,366.75

($79,873.65)
$145,065.69
$65,192.04

$0.00
$0.00
$149,959.97
$0.00
$149,959.97

$63,185.09
$7,037.99
$0.00
$14,998.81
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$75,648.09
$160,869.98

$25,177.60
$4,828.68
$20,348.92

$9,438.91
$162,195.22
$171,634.13

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$7,893,047.47
$1,489,443.90
$2,766,280.42
$70,224.65
$12,218,996.44

$6,522,111.19
$1,658,365.92
$924,722.87
$1,229,328.72
$812,060.59
$1,651,437.61
$446,473.51
$425,300.11
$13,669,800.52

$424,743.94
$296,835.11
$127,908.83

($1,322,895.25)
$4,076,942.89
$2,754,047.64
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